
Wednesday, Nov. 17

1ZBaeeR
6. QO, 7.0, 7.48

a
a.m. London News

7.30 MHeaith talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Gran)4.30 Health and Beauty session"areThe Junior Quizze. ° Streamlined Fairy Tales6.16 London News
6.30 Time Out with Allen Pres-
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
VAae Keyboardkraft (Thea andric)8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser .

8. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: The Haunted (Lord
Lytton).10. 0 Behind the Microphone10.15 G.I. Jive
41. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Little Bits of Life
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
411. 0 Variety
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day

sear
2 Menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Garden of "Music41.30 Guide for Christmas Shop-

pers
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
Anne)
usical programme30 Health and Beauty session(Tae»e Junior Quizz

9 Streamlined Fairy Tales
415 London News
30 First Light Fraser16 The Green Hornet
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7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces ‘

8.45 Memories of the Old
Drawing Room
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas
sics: Tom Cringle’s Log, by
Michael Scott
10. 0 The Listeners’ Request session
11. 0 London News

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11, 0 Work for Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Christmas Gift session
(Grace and Jacko)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)
3.30 Off the Beaten Track
4.30 Health and Beauty session
* (Joan)The Junior Quizz5. 0
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7.15 The Green Hornet :

7.30 Coast Patrol
745 First Light Fraser
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
845 Voices of Yesterday:
Woodrow Wilson
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas
sics: The Story of Carmen
(Prosper Merimee) :

40. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.1 Dancing time
41. 0 London News

47B|
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
0.45 Big Sister
1.30 Preppes

Reporter (Jessie)
2. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
4. 0 Of Interest to Women
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
Go"°eh,3. Those Happy Gilmans
4.20 The Health and Beauty
session
4.45 The Children’s session
452 Did You Ever Wonder?5.0 The Junior Quizz6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 London News--

6.30 Music that Satisfies
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Places in the News
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
$8.15 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser
98. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas
sics: The Story of the Greek
Slave (Frederick Marryat)10. O Hi! Neighbour10.30 Dance music. from. theWindsor Lounge )11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.46 a.m, London News7.30 Health talk
«* 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Halfour
+ Sa
4 p.m. Dinner music
‘London News
Mutiny on the High SeasNew recordingsFourth Form at St. Percy’s
Coast Patrol
For Ever Young
Easy Aces45 You Can’t Do Businesswith Hitler!

9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas
sics: Handy Andy (SamuelLover)
9.30 The ‘Motoring session
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Thursday, Nov. 18

pls Bes
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
945 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer) ‘

10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama: Edgar
Allen Poe
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
215 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Gran)
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 The Knights of the RoundTable
6.15 London News .
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No. 48
7. We Dig for Victory7.15 History And All That
7.30 The one Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 The American Challenge:
Daniel Webster
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Cavaicade of Drama: Eliza-
beth Barrett Browning
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.356 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12, 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Guide for Christmas Shop-
pers
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)3.0 Variety programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 Tales and Legends: The
Fisherman and his Wife
6. O Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots
7. 0 We Dig for Victory7.15 History And Ali That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
eet74 Lady Courageous8.0 The American Challenge:
ohn Paul Jones
8.45 Whose Voice?
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
9.30 Overseas recordings10. 0 Conflict
10.30 Hi! Neighbour
11. 0 London News

| SZB: ioe nem
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies9.0 Aunt

Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama: Napo-
leon Bonaparte
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Down Memory Lane11.30 A talk by Anne Stowart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth peer12. 0 Lunchtime fare12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Christmas Gift session
(Grace and Jacko)
2. Q Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session
cieney?3. 0 emories of Stage and
Screen
3.30 Ernest and Margaret4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session, withGrace and Jacko
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table6.15 London News

‘30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Tunes of the Times

| 7.15 History And All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
746 Tavern Tunes8.0 The American Challenge:
General Sheridan
8.45 Talking Drums9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Quizz Time (Joan)
10. 0 The Evening Star
10.15 Go To it!
11. 0 London News

A7B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Ernest and Margaret
10.30 Cavaicade of Drama: MaryStuart, Queen of Scots
10.45 Big Sister11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 pacers Reporter (Jessie)12. O Lunch Hour Tunes12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.20 The Health and Beautysession, including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
4.45 Santa’s Magic Xmas Tree5. 0 Long, Long Ago6. 0 Knights of the Round Table6.15 London News
6.30 Josephine, Empress. ofFrance
7. 0 We Dig for Victory7.15 History and All That7.30 The one Ranger RidesAgain!7.45 Music by the Fireside8.0 The American Challenge:The Hudson Bay Company8. First Light Fraser9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody10. 0 For the Music Lover11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News ;7. 0 The Gettysburg Address7.15 Josephine, impress ofFrance
7.45 Coast Patrol8.0 The American Challenge:The Sea Witch
8.45 Komedy Kingdom9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart10. 0 Hi! Neighbour

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice; Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and maynot. be reprinted without permission.

"Weprefer TEA
ROMA THEDUST-FREED flavourof its finerbecause andrealeconomyl"
Blended and PackedbyTea Merchantswho, for103 years,have

been faithful to one tradition-__QUALITY.


